
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 RESULT

130238101 17GCN693 Preeti BALINDER YADAV PHY-102 AB PHY-103 AB PHY-104 AB Absent

130238102 20IGK735 Tamanna RATTAN PHY-101 40 PHY-103 43 PHY-104 44 279/480

130238104 19GY487 Muskan Verma CHANDER PARKASH VERMA PHY-103 36 278/480

130238106 18BAGK208 Prince Bhargav RAJ KUMAR SHASTRI PHY-102 AB PHY-103 AB PHY-104 AB Absent

130238107 18BAGK230 Aakash Chauhan JAI BHAGWAN PHY-103 50 PHY-104 47 292/480

130238109 20GGSA277 Diya KULDEEP KUMAR PHY-101 39 PHY-104 38 274/480

130238110 14KMD269 Meena Devi ISHWAR SINGH PHY-101 35 PHY-103 21 PHY-104 46 FLC

130238201 15SP1486 Manpreet Virk MANJEET SINGH PHY-103 46 308/480

130238218 20JMA249 Manshi SANJAY PHY-104 46 313/480

130238219 20GKL1063 Muskan MANOJ KUMAR PHY-103 53 PHY-104 65 341/480

130238302 15GWK521 Shivani Devi RAM LAL PHY-103 19 PHY-104 52 FLC

130238303 15DGY563 Arzoo PANCHI LAL PHY-103 19 FLC

130238308 20MY277 Sandhya SUBHASH CHAND PHY-102 44 315/480

130567201 20EDVKL13 Kajal JOGINDER PHY-101 41 PHY-102 21 PHY-104 29 FLC

130567203 20AP1196 Neha Malik RAMSARAN MALIK PHY-104 46 336/480

130567204 13SP111 Gulshan MOHAN LAL PHY-101 AB PHY-102 AB PHY-103 AB Absent

220108306 19DA63. Mahak SUNIL KUMAR PHY-104 46 293/480

220108310 17DA09 Prerna Sharma SURENDER SINGH PHY-103 42 292/480

220108312 19SDA660 Rishabh RAJENDER SHARMA PHY-102 AB PHY-103 AB PHY-104 AB Absent

220108401 22SP988 Talika RAJESH KUMAR PHY-102 42 PHY-103 31 FLC

220108403 19IP675. Kafi BIJENDER SINGH PHY-103 44 308/480

220108411 22SP989 Pargati RAKESH KUMAR PHY-102 44 306/480

220108501 19GK329. Lata Kaushik NARINDER KAUSHIK PHY-103 43 322/480

220108504 13GNY1176. Nitin Kamboj DALIP KAMBOJ PHY-103 20 FLC

220108508 19GC647. Vimal Chaudhary KRISHAN LAL PHY-103 26 FLC


